
16° Trofeo 3 Golfi 

46a Coppa Primavera 

Memorial Ulcigrai 
    
Muggia, 24 luglio 2021 

 

CLASSIFICA 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 ITA    13790  Peresson Alex, L1, MAS 63, STSM                            FANATIC    1,0   1 

  2 SLO     6673  Misic Gaspar Gaspar, L1, MAS 85, PIRANSKI ZALIV    ADRIATIC EUROPA    2,0   2 

  3 ITA     4465  Spangaro  Marco, RD, MAS 61, SVBG   CATIVA - Ugo Drugo sailing tea    3,0   3 

  4 AUT        7  Gerald Martens, RB, MAS 65, SNG                           INTREPID    4,0   4 

  5 EUR    36009  Doliach  SIMON, RC, MAS 99, SNL                           FURIETTA    5,0   5 

  6 ITA    15900  Renzi Erik, RA, MAS 120, STV                             BOOGEYMEN    6,0   6 

  7 ITA       46  Nobile Roberto, L2, MAS 68, S89                               GUFO    7,0   7 

  8 ITA    16728  Bonin Matteo, CC, MAS 127, YCA                     CANNIBALE BONIN    8,0   8 

  9 ITA     9981  Sedmak Franco, RH, MAS, CNTSIRENA                           VIKTOR    9,0   9 

 10 ITA    17727  Lorcet Giorgio, RF, MAS 89, YCPSR                           NOUR 2   10,0  10 

 11 ITA    10187  Michelazzi Stefano, CD, MAS 93, STV                           LOLA   11,0  11 

 12 ITA    12410  Favretto Giorgio, CD, MAS 70, STSM                   PASSION FRUIT   12,0  12 

 13 GBR      444  Schaffer Fabio, RH, MAS 96, YCA                             INCUBO   13,0  13 

 14 ITA     4446  Agapito Luciano, CC, MAS 75, CDVM                           SPRING   14,0  14 

 15 ITA    13067  DE MONTE FEDERICO, RG, MAS 111, CDVM                      STARGATE   15,0  15 

 16 ITA     3101  Franco Mauro, RG, MAS 123, STSM                       VELOCIRAPTOR   16,0  16 

 17 ITA     2307  Pandolfi Marco, MH, MAS, STSM                           ZEROTITULI   17,0  17 

 18 ITA     7701  Ferraro Andrea, RG, MAS 66, CDVM                          MEZAMUJA   18,0  18 

 19 ITA     5623  Scolari Giovanni, CZ, MAS, LNI TS                         BARBARIK   19,0  19 

 20 ITA     1122  Liessi Massimiliano, CZ, MAS 80, SNG                  TROOPOGRANDA   20,0  20 

 21 ITA      959  Ceci Arcangelo, CB, MAS 113, DN SISTIANA                  MONTY I°   21,0  21 

 22 ITA      648  Velasco Giorgio, CF, MAS 62, CDVM                POLVERE DI STELLE   33,0 dnf 

 22 ITA      619  Mandler Manuela, M, MAS 60, SVBG                           BARKINO   33,0 dnf 

 22 ITA    14409  Bertocchi Roberto, RB, MAS 64, CDVM                       SAYONARA   33,0 dnf 

 22 ITA       67  Brezar Edoardo, M, MAS 67, CDVM                            EYDENET   33,0 dnf 

 22 ITA     7920  Bani Massimo, CG, MAS 128, LNI TS                          MERINGA   33,0 dnf 

 22 ITA      105  Castaldi Daniele, CD, MAS 71, SNG                    DOLCE VITA II   33,0 dnf 

 22 ITA     5122  Sinico Gianni, CD, MAS 72, CDVM                          HALIAETUM   33,0 dnf 

 22 ITA     4382  Antollovich Roberto, CC, MAS 73, SNL                         OINJA   33,0 dnf 

 22 ITA    11111  Demicheli Lucio, CF, MAS 74, CDVM                           KOOMAS   33,0 dnf 

 22 ITA     6471  Cangiano Gennaro, CE, MAS 76, CDVM                         ALTOTES   33,0 dnf 

 22 ITA    12362  Michelini Massimo, CF, MAS 112, CDVM                      TRE MULE   33,0 dnf 

 

 

02-Crociera ZERO+BRAVO 
 No Numero  Nome                                                 Punti   1 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   5623  Scolari Giovanni, CZ, MAS, LNI TS          BARBARIK    1,0   1 

  2   1122  Liessi Massimiliano, CZ, MAS 80, SNG   TROOPOGRANDA    2,0   2 

  3    959  Ceci Arcangelo, CB, MAS 113, DN SISTIANA   MONTY I°    3,0   3 

 

 

05-Crociera CHARLIE 
 No  Numero  Nome                                              Punti   1 

------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1   16728  Bonin Matteo, CC, MAS 127, YCA   CANNIBALE BONIN    1,0   1 

  2    4446  Agapito Luciano, CC, MAS 75, CDVM         SPRING    2,0   2 

  3    4382  Antollovich Roberto, CC, MAS 73, SNL       OINJA    4,0 dnf 

 

 

06-Crociera DELTA 
 No  Numero  Nome                                                Punti   1 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   10187  Michelazzi Stefano, CD, MAS 93, STV           LOLA    1,0   1 

  2   12410  Favretto Giorgio, CD, MAS 70, STSM   PASSION FRUIT    2,0   2 

  3     105  Castaldi Daniele, CD, MAS 71, SNG    DOLCE VITA II    5,0 dnf 

  3    5122  Sinico Gianni, CD, MAS 72, CDVM          HALIAETUM    5,0 dnf 

 



 

07-Crociera ECHO+FOXTROT 
 No  Numero  Nome                                                   Punti 

------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1     648  Velasco Giorgio, CF, MAS 62, CDVM   POLVERE DI STELLE    0,0 

  1   11111  Demicheli Lucio, CF, MAS 74, CDVM              KOOMAS    0,0 

  1    6471  Cangiano Gennaro, CE, MAS 76, CDVM            ALTOTES    0,0 

  1   12362  Michelini Massimo, CF, MAS 112, CDVM         TRE MULE    0,0 

 

 

09-Crociera GOLF+HOTEL 
 No Numero  Nome                                         Punti 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    619  Mandler Manuela, M, MAS 60, SVBG    BARKINO    0,0 

  1     67  Brezar Edoardo, M, MAS 67, CDVM     EYDENET    0,0 

  1   7920  Bani Massimo, CG, MAS 128, LNI TS   MERINGA    0,0 

 

 

13-Regata ALFA+BRAVO 
 No       Numero  Nome                                            Punti   1 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 AUT        7  Gerald Martens, RB, MAS 65, SNG       INTREPID    1,0   1 

  2 ITA    15900  Renzi Erik, RA, MAS 120, STV         BOOGEYMEN    2,0   2 

  3 ITA    14409  Bertocchi Roberto, RB, MAS 64, CDVM   SAYONARA    4,0 dnf 

 

 

15-Regata C+D 
 No       Numero  Nome                                                         Punti   1 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

1 ITA   4465 Spangaro  Marco, RD, MAS 61, SVBG   CATIVA - Ugo Drugo sailing tea  1,0   1 

2 EUR  36009 Doliach  SIMON, RC, MAS 99, SNL                           FURIETTA  2,0   2 

 

 

18-Regata FOXTROT+GOLF 
 No  Numero  Nome                                             Punti   1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   17727  Lorcet Giorgio, RF, MAS 89, YCPSR        NOUR 2    1,0   1 

  2   13067  DE MONTE FEDERICO, RG, MAS 111, CDVM   STARGATE    2,0   2 

  3    3101  Franco Mauro, RG, MAS 123, STSM    VELOCIRAPTOR    3,0   3 

  4    7701  Ferraro Andrea, RG, MAS 66, CDVM       MEZAMUJA    4,0   4 

 

 

20-Regata HOTEL 
 No      Numero  Nome                                        Punti   1 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 ITA    9981  Sedmak Franco, RH, MAS, CNTSIRENA   VIKTOR    1,0   1 

  2 GBR     444  Schaffer Fabio, RH, MAS 96, YCA     INCUBO    2,0   2 

 

 

21-LIBERA 1 
 No       Numero  Nome                                                          Punti   1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1 ITA  13790  Peresson Alex, L1, MAS 63, STSM                          FANATIC    1,0   1 

2 SLO   6673  Misic Gaspar Gaspar, L1, MAS 85, PIRANSKI ZALIV  ADRIATIC EUROPA    2,0   2 

 

 

22-LIBERA 2 
 No Numero  Nome                                    Punti   1 

------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1     46  Nobile Roberto, L2, MAS 68, S89   GUFO    1,0   1 

 

  


